
all dates

Datum Uhrzeit

Wed, 04.02.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 11.02.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 18.02.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 25.02.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 04.03.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 11.03.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 18.03.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 25.03.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 01.04.2026 10:30 o'clock

Wed, 08.04.2026 10:30 o'clock

Winter hike Gortipohl

In St. Gallenkirch-Gortipohl, it quickly becomes clear how tangible the rural origins still are these days.

 Wednesday 10:30 o'clock

 Sankt Gallenkirch

WEEKLY PENDING  WED, 04.02.2026

WED04. Feb2026 WED08. Apr2026

Montafon Tourismus GmbH
Montafonerstraße 21

A-6780 Schruns

+43 50 6686

info@montafon.at
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Veranstaltungsort

Montafonerstraße 2

6791 Sankt Gallenkirch

Veranstalter

Montafon Tourismus GmbH

+43 50 6686

info@montafon.at
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